
Airone Israel

הפעלה

כיבוי אוטומטי

מהירויות

תאורה

m3/h מק“ש

m3/h מק“ש
בהפעלה אינטנסיבית

לחץ מנוע
(Pa)פסקל

עוצמת רעש
dbA

מידות

יציאה לצינור
אוורור

דרוג אנרגטי

ארץ יצור

מחיר צרכן

עוצמת רעש
בהפעלה  אינטנסיבית

dbA

מסנן

גימור

קיים

LED 2 נורות
1.2W 

290-500

735

563

50-61

68

B

איטליה

 אנודאיז נירוסטה
סופח אדים שומניים

נירוסטה

 רוחב 60 ס“מ

 קוטר 150 מ“מ

Soft Touch

4

קולט אדים צמוד קיר
HAMLET 60 
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